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Serviceeinrichtungen
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Bremen-Burg

keine Serviceeinrichtung

5
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Legende Funktion/Produktkategorie 
Serviceeinrichtung

Ladegleis

Lokgleis

Zugbildungsgleis
Dispogleis

5

5
Tankgleis

5 Zuführungsgleis
5

Ab-/Bereitstellungsgleis

5 Ladegleis_KV

5 Andigleis
Strecke 1423  km 0,024

Strecke 1740  km 133,611

WVn4

BÜ
Grambkermoorer Str.

km 133,199

32A

32AA

1740  Bremen Hbf

EÜ
Die Lesum
km 133,287

BÜ
Steindamm
km 133,432

N3

N2

SÜ
Bremer Heerstraße

km 0,579

1423  Bremen-Vegesack

1 1740  Osterholz-Scharmbeck

32FF

32F

N4

N5

N6

SÜ
Steindamm
km 134,422WVn5

EG

EÜ
Personentunnel
1423/ km 0,055

P4

P5

P2

P3

Am Burger Bahnhof
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